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CEPTUOUKATHI
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Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

New Felci

MoToNnoYHbIE
CBETUIbHUKN

63 cm
25 inc

100 cm
39 Y4 inc

72 Kg
158 Ibs

1
1

12 E14 x 60W -
AVMMUpYeMbIi - B
KOMIMJIEKT He BXOAUT
12 E12 x 60W -
dimmable - not included

1 E14 x 40W -
ANMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMJIEKT He BXOAUT

1 E12 x 40W - dimmable
- not included

UL - CCC - EAC
XpycTanbHbIA

MoNnpPoOBaHHbLIN XPOM,
ManbBaHM3MpPOBaHHOE
30J10TO

100 cm |39 1/4”



